

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2333/2010

NABABUDDIN @ MALLU @ ABHIMANYU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CRIMINAL APPEAL 769/2011 (D.NO.3686/11) BE LISTED BEFORE THE  
LD. REGISTRAR)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 769/2011 (II-B)

Date : 01-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

Ms.Manpreet Kaur Bhalla,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCrl.A. No. 769/2011

The sole appellant has been served in the notice of alternative arrangement, but no one has entered appearance. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further orders.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

SB